CORPORATION(S) NAME

CORPORATION(S) NAME

CORPORATION(S) NAME

CORPORATION(S) NAME

Copelco Lesse Fi	endi	d	3. III	
		-047t	7 (12 21-5 0 ••	19 002
Amendment Annual Report Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Domestication	Name Ro	egistration it/Articles of Incorpor	allon	
Flotitious Business Name Foreign - Profit Foreign - Non-Profit Limited Partnership Limited Liability Mtr. Veh.	X Profit/Arti Reinstate Resignati Tradema	cles of Incorporation ment on of R.A., Off/Dir	100	
Certified Copy Photocopy Corporate Print-Out Fictitious/Owner Search () Call if Problem		CUS Good Standing R.A., Off/Dir Search	2//	<u>(e 1.</u>
FOR PRENTICE HALE BY: DETLES		-10×61	001-93 735-0112 00.00 +++	7
RANCH RECEIVING: CLLU BY: LISTA REFJOB# 63-94-2028 3 REFJOB# 24 HR ROUTINE REBAL REQUESTED: YES OR NO RATE SENT: MAIL FAX FED RENT TO: BRANCH CLIENT PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	EXP	CHECK # ST./CTY/ FEES CORR. FEE/ SPEC. HANDL. MESSENGER COPIES FAX FEE OTHER		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

Fobruary 1, 1995

BURTON J. FEIDLER, PRESIDENT COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III 1700 SUCKLE PLAZA PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110

SUBJECT: COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III

Ref. Number: W94000014919

CERTIFIED MAIL #P 348 067 494 RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

This is the Department of State's third request for information to establish the date COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III first transacted business in Florida. Failure to respond to this letter may result in legal action against the corporation pursuant to Sections 607.0130(3) and 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes (copies enclosed).

Based upon information provided by the Florida Department of Revenue, it appears that COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III has transacted business in Florida since November 1, 1991. This date is not the same as the date indicated on the corporation's previously submitted application.

If erroneous information was listed on the application or the date the corporation began conducting its affairs in Florida falls under an enumerated exemption provided for in Section 607.1501, Florida Statutes (copy enclosed), an affidavit to clarify this discrepancy must be sent to this office.

Until this office is notified otherwise, penalties and fees in the amount of \$2100.00 are now due. To avoid further penalty, either payment or an affidavit must be remitted within 15 days of receipt of this letter. Please make your check payable to the Department of State and send it to the address indicated below. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (904) 487-6091.

Hook forward to your response.

Sincerely,

Douglas D. Sunshine, Assistant General Counsel

Enclosures Letter No. 295A00004221



December 5, 1994

PRENTICE HALL

SUBJECT: COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III

Ref. Number: W94000014919

The attached copy of our letter of December 1, 1994, and copy of Florida Statutes were submitted to this office today by Prentice-Hall. No other letter or attachments were included. Because there is nothing here except what we gave you December 1, 1994, we are returning it to you.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Examiner

Letter Number: 494A00051855

ÇD.



December 1, 1994

PRENTICE HALL

SUBJECT: COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III

Ref. Number: W94000014919

This letter is in response to the application by foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida that was previously submitted to this office for COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III.

The referenced application states that the corporation has transacted business in the State of Florida since November 1, 1991. You were notified by letter dated July 7, 1994, that because of failure to obtain a certificate of authority prior to transacting business in the State of Florida, the corporation is liable for \$2100.00 in appropriate fees and penalties as set forth in Section 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, (copy enclosed).

Until a response is received by this office concerning the prior notification, the application by foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida will not be processed. If erroneous information was reflected on the previously submitted application, a sworn affidavit may be filed stating the correct date the corporation first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not transact business in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be included with your original qualification documents.

Please provide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity of further action.

If you have further questions concerning the filing of your document, please telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien Section at (904) 487-6091.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter No. 394A00051537

Enclosure



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE lim Smith Souther of State

July 7, 1994

PRENTICE HALL

SUBJECT: COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III

Ref. Number: W94000014919

Based upon information provided by the Florida Department of Revenue, pursuant to section 213.053(14), Florida Statutes, it appears that COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP III has transacted business in Florida prior to submitting an "Application for Authority to Transact Business in Florida". The information received from the Florida Department of Revenue Indicates November 1, 1991, as the initial date of transacting business in the State of Florida. Please contact this office concerning the date first transacted business in Florida.

Section 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), Florida Statutes, requires this office to collect a \$500 penalty fee for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the corporation qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report and penalty fees is \$2100.00.

If it is determined that the corporation's previous activities in Florida that warranted compliance with Florida's revenue laws did not constitute the transaction of business within the meaning of s. 607.1501, F.S., please provide a sworn affidavit to that effect.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 694A00031535

(3) (7)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE lim Smith Scotting of State

April 6, 1994

PRENTICE HALL

SUBJECT: COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP. III Ref. Number: W94000007791

We have received your document for COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP. III and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filled and is being returned for the following correction(s).

Based upon information provided by the Florida Department of Revenue, pursuant to section 213.053(14), Florida Statutes, it appears that COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP. III has transacted business in Florida prior to submitting an "Application for Authority to Transact Business in Florida". Please contact this office concerning the date first transacted business in Florida.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6091.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 194A00015314

/ **/1**

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Copoleo Lease Funding Corp. 111 (Name of corporation: must include the word "NCORPORATED", "COMPANY abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	TORPOR pration inste	ATION* or words or ad of a natural person
2. Now Jorsey 3. 22-31385 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number	67 r, if applicab	ole)
4. October 28, 1991 5. Perpetual (Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will	coase to ex	dist or "perperual")
6. Upon Qualification (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, a.	nd 817.155,	F.S.J
7. 1700 Suckle Plaza	<u></u>	(*) ****
Pennsauken, NJ 08110 (Current mailing address)	-	© ;
8. Equipment Leasing		<u>ය</u>
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: The Prentice-Hall Corporation Name: System, Inc. Office Address: 1201 Hays Street, Suite 105		
Tallahassee , F	Florida .	32301
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	101100 / _	(Zip Code)
10. Registered agent's acceptance:		
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of proporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. The Prentice-Hall Corporation Systems By: Manis, A. Havner (Registered agent's signature)	accept to comply my duties	he appointment as with the provisions s, and I am familiar

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official naving custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

B. OFFICERS

President:

Burton J. Feidler

Address: 1700 Suckle Plaza

Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Vice President: Richard Masulli

Address: 1700 Suckle Plaza

Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Secretary: Spencer Lempert

Address: 1700 Suckle Plaza

Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Treasurer: Burton J. Feidler

Address: 1700 Suckle Plaza

Pennsauken, NJ 08110

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13. (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Burton J. Feidler, President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

ALM DERSEE SELVETORS OF STATE

COPELCO LEASE FUNDING CORP. III

I, THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF MLW JERSEY, DO HEREDY CERTIFY THAT THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW THAT THE CHARTER OF THE ABOVE-NAMED CORPORATION WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON OCT. 28,1991.

I FURTHER CERTIFY, THAT SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, SAID CORPORATION HAS NEVER BEEN DISSOLVED BY ACTION OF LIS STOCKHOLDERS, NOR HAS ITS CHARTER BEEN VOIDED FOR NON-PAYMENT OF STATE TAXES BY PROCLAMATION AND NOW CONTINUES AS AN EXISTING CORPORATION WITHIN THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY. AT THE TIME OF THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE, ANNUAL REPORTS ARE CURRENT.

I FURTHER CERTIFY, THAT THE LOCATION OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE IS

1700 SUCKLE PLAZA-

PENNSAUKEN

01180 LM

AND THE REGISTERED AGENT IS SPENCER N LEMPERT ESQ.

APR. 04,1994



Jonne R. Hooley

F950000013214

COPELCO

BINANCIAL STRVICES GROUP

700 LASE GATE DIESE. ME LAURE NJ. 08054-5404

	- Office II - O 4
CORPORATI	Office Use Only ON NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
	00 Seale Funding -01/22/9601080012 Corporation Name (Document) +++++35.00 +++++35.00
2((Corporation Name) (Document #)
	Corporation Name) (Document #)
	orporation Name) (Document #)
☐ Walk in ☐ Mail out	Pick up time Certified Copy Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
Profit NonProfit	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director
Limited Liability Domestication Other	Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
Annual Report	REGISTRATION! A QUALIFICATION!
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign / J / J
	Reinstatement Trademark Other
CR2E031(1/95)	Examiner's Initials

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	I DOMIN	4	~0° ~
COPELCO LEASE	FUNDING CORP. 11	1	想
	(Nune of Corporation	n)	
NEW JERSEY			200
	ncorporated Under Law	s ()()	
This corporation is no longer transacting and hereby voluntarily surrenders its at This corporation revokes the authority behalf and appoints the Department of Staction arising during the time it was authority following is a current mailing additionally process against this corporation that	y of its registered a state as its agent for othorized to transact	gent in Florida to a service of process business or condu	accept service on its based on a cause of
c/o COPELCO FINAN 700 East Gate Dri	CIAL SERVICES G		
	(Mailing Address)		
Mt. Laurel, NJ	08054		_
	(City/State/Zip)		
The corporation agrees to notify the Depart	tment of State in th	c future of any cha	nge in its mailing
Signature		VICE PRESIDEN	T
•		Title	
RICHARD MASULLI		1/15/96	
Typed or printed name		Date	

STATE OF FLORIDA OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER APPLICATION FOR REFUND

	APPLICATION FOR REPOND
Pursuant to the provisions of Rule 3A-44.030, Florida Adminificative Code, and 3-clion 2 \$5.26 tion at Section — Florida Statutes, I hereby apply for a refund of moneyal pair into the State State, Methods subject to refund. The following information is submitted to substantiate the claim. Name: Copeleo Lease Funding Cost, III — EIN or SS:1: 22-3/3 \$56.7 Address: 200 Etst Cotts Devis	Section 215.6, Florida Statute, of cs ill part: "Application for it and a provided in this section shall be filed with the Comptrol er, except as utherwise product herein, with it years all the part to such refund. "There were need to be a part of the part o
Pursuant to the provisions of Rule 3A-44.030, Florida Adminificative Code, and 3-clion 2 \$5.26 tion at Section — Florida Statutes, I hereby apply for a refund of moneyal pair into the State State, Methods subject to refund. The following information is submitted to substantiate the claim. Name: Copeleo Lease Funding Cost, III — EIN or SS:1: 22-3/3 \$56.7 Address: 200 Etst Cotts Devis	into the State reasury. The Comptriller has delt gated he a how to the state of refund of the unit of State government which initially collected the money.
Signature Signat	Pursuant to the provisions of Rule 3A-44,020, Florida Administrative Code, and Section 218 26-21-24.
Address: 200 Ets Corre Deve Mr. Langel STO1 1900 Reason for claim: F950(xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	subject to refund. The following information is submitted to substantiate the claim.
Amount: 200, 2 Date Paid 5/01/94(a) Reason for claim: F950(xx0/324	Name: COPELCO LEASE FLYDING CORP. II EIN or SSI: 22-3/38567
Amount: 200. Date Paid 5/01/9/0 Reason for claim: F950(XXO)324	Address: 200 EAST GATE DRIVE
Reason for claim: F950(XXC)324 Corp., with leave Certifical true and correct this 30 day of May. Signature Signature For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to submittate the claim: Amount of recommended refunds 200.50 The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96.224/053 dated 5/01/96 Name of Account 45202 I 3000145300000000000000000000000000000000	Mr. LAUREL, NJ 08054-5404
Certified true and correct this 30 to day of May 19:28 To Signature Signatur	
Certified true and correct this 30 to day of May 19:28 To Signature Signatur	Reason for claim: F9500001324 Wes minut
* Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215.26, Florida Statutes. For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund 3 QEO. CO. The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96.224/053 dated 5/01/96 Name of Account 4 5 2 0 2 L 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
* Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215.26, Florida Statutes. For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund 3 QEO. CO. The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96.224/053 dated 5/01/96 Name of Account 4 5 2 0 2 L 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
* Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215.26, Florida Statutes. For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund 3 QEO. CO. The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96.224/053 dated 5/01/96 Name of Account 4 5 2 0 2 L 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Certified true and correct this 30 th day of MAY
Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215.26, Florida Statutes. For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refunds Amount of recommended refunds Above COMMENT And Amount of recommended refunds State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96.224/053 dated JOJ/96 Statutory Authority for Collection (a) Vame of Account It is requested that payment be made from the following secount: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 Certified true and correct this: 3rd day of July 19.90. Department of State Division of Corporations Man Sum Bureau Chief	
For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund 3 QEO. CO The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96224/053 dated 5/01/96 Name of Account 45202 E30001453000000000000000000 Statutory Authority for Collection 6D7 It is requested that payment be made from the following secount: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4520213000:453000000022002000 Certified true and correct this 3rd day of 1 Muly 1990. Department of State Division of Corporations Wash BUREAU CHIEF	
For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund 3 QEO. CO The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96224/053 dated 5/01/96 Name of Account 45202 E30001453000000000000000000 Statutory Authority for Collection 6D7 It is requested that payment be made from the following secount: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4520213000:453000000022002000 Certified true and correct this 3rd day of 1 Muly 1990. Department of State Division of Corporations Wash BUREAU CHIEF	* Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215.26, Florida Statutes.
Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund 3 200.50 The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasury is Receipt No. 96.224/083 dated 5/00/96 Name of Account 4 5 2 0 2 L 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Statutory Authority for Collection 6007 It is requested that payment be made from the following secount: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4 5 2 0 2 L 3 0 0 0 2 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 Certified true and correct this 3 red day of 1 L July 19 70. Department of State, Division of Corporations Washington Bureau Chief	
Statutory Authority for Collection It is requested that payment be made from the following secount: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96-224/053 dated 5/01/96 Name of Account 45202 L3000145300000000000000000 Statutory Authority for Collection 6007 It is requested that payment be made from the following secount: NAME OF ACCOUNT 45202 13000 2453000000000000000000000000000000000000	Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to
Name of Account 45202 I 3000145300000000000000000000000000000000	The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury as a part of the finds deposited into
Statutory Authority for Collection (cD7 It is requested that payment be made from the following account: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 45202130001453000000022002000 Certified true and correct this 13rd day of 10 Tally 19 90 Department of State, Division of Corporations Many Many May 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	State Treasurer's Receipt No. 96224/053 dated 5/01/96
Statutory Authority for Collection (cD7 It is requested that payment be made from the following account: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 45202130001453000000022002000 Certified true and correct this 13rd day of 10 Tally 19 90 Department of State, Division of Corporations Many Many May 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	
Statutory Authority for Collection (OD7) It is requested that payment be made from the following account: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4520213000:453000000022002000 Certified true and correct this: 13 rd day of 19 70 Department of State, Division of Corporations MAN BUREAU CHIEF	是可能是是是是一种的,我们就是一个时间的一个一个时间,我们的一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个
It is requested that payment be made from the following account: NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4520213000145300000022002000 Certified true and correct this 13 rd day of Tuly 19 70 Department of State, Division of Corporations Aman May BUREAU CHIEF	
NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4520213000:45300000022002000 Certified true and correct this 13 rd day of Tuly 1990 Department of State, Division of Corporations Aman Slyw, BUREAU CHIEF	Statutory Authority for Collection (OD7)
4520213000245300000022002000 Certified true and correct this 3 rol day of 15 Tuly 1990. Department of State, Division of Corporations / Wan Blyw, BUREAU CHIEF	It is requested that payment be made from the following account:
Certified true and correct this 13rd day of 1/Tuly 1990. Department of State, Division of Corporations / Wan Blyto Bureau CHIEF	NAME OF ACCOUNTS
Certified true and correct this 13 rd day of 1/Tuly 10 90. Department of State, Division of Corporations / Wan Blyw Bureau CHIEF	### 1962년 1983년 1984년 1982년 1982년
Department of State, Division of Corporations / Mon Blyw, BUREAU CHIEF	是是一个大型的一个大型的。 第一个大型的一个大型的一个大型的一个大型的一个大型的一个大型的一个大型的一个大型的
	R2E060(6:75)